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Skeppare/ansvarig Båttyp Segelnr. Båtnamn
Flygande 
försegel SH SRS Klubb Starttid Måltid Seglad tid Beräknad tid

1 Göran Ekdahl Dehler 29 racingköl 771 Blås Nej Ja 0,898 Nynäshamns SS 12.00.00 14.59.54 02.59.54 02.41.33

2 Johan Ek Diva 355 213 Åsali III Ja Ja 0,995 Oxelösunds SS 12.20.00 15.03.40 02.43.40 02.42.51

3 Mats Lönn Dominant 78 19 My Nej Ja 0,809 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.24.05 03.24.05 02.45.06

4 Åke Wikström Albin Nova 49 Fideli Ja 0,931 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 14.58.46 02.58.46 02.46.26

5 Benjamin Geiger X-35 167 Svala Nej 1,034 Södertälje BK 12.20.00 15.01.00 02.41.00 02.46.28

6 Jan-Eriks Sandh Wasa 34 9445 Ezmeralda Ja Ja 0,952 Södertälje BK 12.20.00 15.17.43 02.57.43 02.49.11

7 Anders Mathson Dehler 34 DD 701 Funny Too Nej Ja 0,973 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.14.50 02.54.50 02.50.07

8 Anders Karlsson Dehler 29 mk II 322 Gryffindor Nej 0,910 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.08.35 03.08.35 02.51.37

9 Torbjörn Blomberg X-35 106 Sedna Ja 1,074 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.02.02 02.42.02 02.54.01

10 Martin Dilman Melges 24 Nej 1,002 Södertälje BS 12.20.00 15.16.36 02.56.36 02.56.57

11 Mats Jiewertz Omega 28 Nej Ja 0,838 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.31.25 03.31.25 02.57.10

12 Stefan Karlsson Facil 35 31 Hambo Ja 0,960 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.05.07 03.05.07 02.57.43

13 Peter Pierrau Albin Alpha 126 Ja 0,901 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.17.16 03.17.16 02.57.44

14 Marcus Söderlund Bull 7000 7166 Bullen Ja Ja 0,953 Håbo SS 12.20.00 15.27.12 03.07.12 02.58.24

15 Lasse Bergström Scanmar 345 37 Nej 0,932 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.15.40 03.15.40 03.02.22

16 Hans-Göran Nyhrén Sirena 38 mk II 6 Ellida Ja 1,031 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.23.09 03.03.09 03.08.50

17 Peter Sagerstrand Scanmar 35 Nej Ja 0,903 Trosa BK 12.00.00 15.50.00 03.50.00 03.27.41

Klass 1

1 Göran Ekdahl Dehler 29 racingköl 771 Blås Nej Ja 0,898 Nynäshamns SS 12.00.00 14.59.54 02.59.54 02.41.33

2 Mats Lönn Dominant 78 19 My Nej Ja 0,809 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.24.05 03.24.05 02.45.06

3 Åke Wikström Albin Nova 49 Fideli Ja 0,931 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 14.58.46 02.58.46 02.46.26

4 Anders Karlsson Dehler 29 mk II 322 Gryffindor Nej 0,910 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.08.35 03.08.35 02.51.37

5 Mats Jiewertz Omega 28 Nej Ja 0,838 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.31.25 03.31.25 02.57.10

6 Stefan Karlsson Facil 35 31 Hambo Ja 0,960 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.05.07 03.05.07 02.57.43

7 Peter Pierrau Albin Alpha 126 Ja 0,901 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.17.16 03.17.16 02.57.44

8 Lasse Bergström Scanmar 345 37 Nej 0,932 Södertälje BS 12.00.00 15.15.40 03.15.40 03.02.22

9 Peter Sagerstrand Scanmar 35 Nej Ja 0,903 Trosa BK 12.00.00 15.50.00 03.50.00 03.27.41
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Flygande 
försegel SH SRS Klubb Starttid Måltid Seglad tid Beräknad tid

Klass 2

1 Johan Ek Diva 355 213 Åsali III Ja Ja 0,995 Oxelösunds SS 12.20.00 15.03.40 02.43.40 02.42.51

2 Benjamin Geiger X-35 167 Svala Nej 1,034 Södertälje BK 12.20.00 15.01.00 02.41.00 02.46.28

3 Jan-Eriks Sandh Wasa 34 9445 Ezmeralda Ja Ja 0,952 Södertälje BK 12.20.00 15.17.43 02.57.43 02.49.11

4 Anders Mathson Dehler 34 DD 701 Funny Too Nej Ja 0,973 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.14.50 02.54.50 02.50.07

5 Torbjörn Blomberg X-35 106 Sedna Ja 1,074 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.02.02 02.42.02 02.54.01

6 Martin Dilman Melges 24 Nej 1,002 Södertälje BS 12.20.00 15.16.36 02.56.36 02.56.57

7 Marcus Söderlund Bull 7000 7166 Bullen Ja Ja 0,953 Håbo SS 12.20.00 15.27.12 03.07.12 02.58.24

8 Hans-Göran Nyhrén Sirena 38 mk II 6 Ellida Ja 1,031 Trosa BK 12.20.00 15.23.09 03.03.09 03.08.50


